Prehled dochazky zari 2024 - ¢erven 2025

Sopran 1
Sim@inkova
Vohankova
Bilkova
Hladikova
Chudobovd

Svobodova E.

Vanéckova
Polakova

Svobodova K.

Kolarova N.
Navarova
Stéfikova
Rosecka
Ohankova

Alt1
Duchkova
Winklerova
Borecka
Dastychova
Kolarova M.
Novotna
Anettova
Cichova
Chudackova
Morchova

Tenor 1
Sim(inek
Bulit

Hruska

Jirsa
Malachov

s. Magdalena

Bas 1
Hubacek
Bulis
Samek
Ludvik
Koci
Nemeskal

97.87
88.57
77.08
76.60
73.40
69.68
68.75
68.09
42.55
26.60
26.60
21.28
18.09
12.77

77.50
75.53
71.28
68.97
63.83
60.64
58.62
30.85
29.79
28.19

98.95
62.11
50.00
47.89
38.95
34.74

88.42
74.74
74.74
65.26
50.53
13.68

Sopran 2
Mikova
Lucékova
Samkova
Brychova VL.
Drabkova
Korubinovska
Klouzkova
Reyes
Matéjovska
Kleemannova

Alt 2
Brabencova
Klouckova
KFizova
Benesova
Mala
Kralova
Holoubkova

Tenor 2
Ferkl
Stransky
Bednar
Dvorak
Danék
Cedpiva

Bas 2
Capek
Chudoba
Horner
Kral

85.64
69.64
69.15
68.62
62.77
50.00
48.40
29.79
24.47
21.74

85.11
76.60
70.21
67.02
58.51
39.39
30.85

67.37
57.89
49.47
49.47
44.21

3.16

95.79
93.68
86.32
81.05



